
 
 

                                   Cleveland HS Marching Band Competition 
Apex HS Marching Band Itinerary  

 
Nov. 7, 2015:   2015 Cleveland Sunburst Classic 
Remember to bring: Water for rehearsal, Guard shoes & gloves, flags, “Dinkles” shoes, instrument, 
reeds, valve oil, also money for concession food or bagged meal to eat upon arrival. Wear black 
socks, show shirt, Track Pants, and bring a sweatshirt or jacket for bus ride home. 
 
 

**Eat lunch before you arrive** 

 

12:30pm  Color Guard Hair/MakeUp 

 1:30pm   Band students meeting in Auditorium 

 1:45pm   Full Band Rehearsal on soccer field/senior lot 

 3:15pm  Back to auditorium/Pack & Load instruments/Guard Bags 

 4:00pm  Load buses/Leave AHS 

 4:45pm  Arrive at Cleveland High School, Clayton, NC 

 5:00pm  Eat/rest 

 6:30pm  Dress in uniforms 

 7:00pm  Warm up 

 7:45pm  Perform 

 9:00pm  Awards ceremony 

10:00pm  Leave Cleveland HS 

10:45pm  Arrive at Apex/unload trucks and buses/clean band room/go home 

 

Competition Location: 1892 Polenta Rd., Clayton, NC 27520 
Contact # Terri Piasecki 919-368-3247 (cell/text) 
 
Daniel Jarvis 
Director of Bands, Apex High School 
Band room # 919-387-2236 
www.apexhighband.org 


